







## Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	6191010000	SHAFT PIPE COMPLETE	1	
2	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
3	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03992
4	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03992
5	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
6	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
7	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
8	6198500102	RECEIVE WASHER	1	
9	6193004010	WASHER	1	
10	0031508000	OUTER SNAP RING	1	
11	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
12	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
13	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
14	6193004020	NUT M8	1	
15	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
16	6251501400	GASKET	1	
17	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03827
18	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0332
19	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04488
20	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05604
21	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
22	0011706300	BOLT M6X30	2	
23	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y03801
24	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
25	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
26	5191500702	CYLINDER	1	
27	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
28	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
29	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
30	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
31	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
32	5192500800	PISTON	1	
33	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
34	5192500600	PISTON RING	1	
35	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
37	5193500001	MUFFLER INSULATOR	1	
38	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
39	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
40	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
41	5193500401	CARBURETOR GASKET	1	
42	5103503500	SPACER	1	
43	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
44	5013500200	GASKET (MUFFLER)	1	
45	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
46	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152



Model No: RBC201

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
47	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
48	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
49	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
50	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
51	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
52	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
53	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
54	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
55	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
56	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
57	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06353
58	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
59	0043604250	SCREW ASS'Y M4X25	3	
60	6199500700	MODEL LABEL RBC201	1	
61	6279505700	TRADE MARK LABEL "MAKITA"	1	
62	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
63	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
64	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
65	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
66	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
67	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
68	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
69	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
70	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
71	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
72	0851119930	TUBE	1	
73	0655009940	PLUG CAP	1	
74	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
75	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
76	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
77	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04488
78	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
79	6195004002	CLUTCH CASE COMPLETE	1	
80	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
81	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
82	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
83	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
84	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
85	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
86	6192001001	CLUTCH DRUM COMPLETE	1	
87	6192002003	CLUTCH	1	
88	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06584
121	5193001050	SPARK ARRESTER	1	
122	0150059940	TAPPING SCREW	1	
123	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
124	6199500600	CAUTION LABEL (RBC201)	1	
125	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04488
126	0119069880	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20	2	
127	6415011140	NUT	2	



# Model No: RBC201

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
128	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
129	6214014010	GUARD STAY	2	
130	6274004020	LOOP HANDLE BAR	1	
131	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04020
132	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
133	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
134	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
135	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
136	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
137	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
138	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
139	5236018040	SWIVEL	1	
140	5206008030	PAN HEAD SCREW	2	
141	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y04220
142	5316005120	RING	1	
143	5246001010	O RING	1	
144	5196002020	JET	1	
145	5246001030	PUMP GASKET	1	
146	5246001040	PUMP DIAPHRAGM	1	
147	5016004010	INLET SCREEN	1	
148	5236046130	PUMP BODY ASS'Y	1	
149	5236046040	METERING DIAPHRAGM GASKET	1	
150	5316005250	METERING DIAPHRAGM ASS'Y	1	
151	5236046060	AIR PURGE BODY ASS'Y	1	
152	5246001150	PRIMER PUMP	1	
153	5236046050	PRIMER PUMP COVER	1	
154	5236046010	PUMP COVER SCREW	4	
155	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
156	6214016020	HANDLE HOLDER	1	
157	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06267
158	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06267
159	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
160	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
161	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
162	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
163	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
164	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
165	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
166	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
167	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
168	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
169	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
170	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
171	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
172	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
173	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
174	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
175	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
176	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172



# Model No: RBC201

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
177	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
178	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
179	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
180	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
181	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
182	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06204
183	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06204
184	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
185	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
186	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
187	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
188	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
189	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
190	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
191	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
192	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
193	6195021010	WIRE SET	1	
194	6195021020	CONTROL CABLE	1	
195	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1001	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1002	B-02945	NYLON CUTTING HEAD 4Y (L.H)	1	
1003	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1004	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1005	0717059990	HEX. WRENCH	1	